
 

 

LMV COURSE FEE 
COURSE 

Total 
Fees 

Fees with 
VAT Installment-1 VAT Installment -2 VAT Installment -3 VAT Installment-4 VAT 

10 Hours Course (Driver’s license holder over 5 years) 

Regular 3,002 3,084.60 982 19.60 736 36.80 574 17.70 710 8.50 

Flexi 3,302 3,399.60 982 19.60 976 48.80 634 20.70 710 8.50 

Lumpsum-A 7,095 7,449.75 2,128.50 354.75 2,128.50 -  1,419 -  1,419  - 

Lumpsum-M 7,395 7,764.75 2,218.50 369.75 2,218.50  - 1,479  - 1,479  - 

15 Hours Course (Driver’s license holder between 2-5 years) 

Regular 3,462 3,567.60 982 19.60 1,196 59.80 574 17.70 710 8.50 

Flexi 3,912 4,040.10 982 19.60 1,586 79.30 634 20.70 710 8.50 

Lumpsum-A 7,345 7,712.25 2,203.50 367.25 2,203.50  - 1,469 -  1,469  - 

Lumpsum-M 7,745 8,132.25 2,323.50 387.25 2,323.50  - 1,549 -  1,549  - 

20 Hours Course (Beginner / With license less than 2 years) 

Regular 3,922 4,050.60 982 19.60 1,504 75.20 726 25.30 710 8.50 

Flexi 4,522 4,680.60 982 19.60 1,952 97.60 878 32.90 710 8.50 

Lumpsum-A 7,895 8,289.75 2,368.50 394.75 2,368.50  - 1,579 -  1,579 -  

Lumpsum-M 8,095 8,499.75 2,428.50 404.75 2,428.50  - 1,619 -  1,619 -  

 

 
VIP LMV COURSE FEE 

COURSE Total Fees Fees with VAT Installment - 1 VAT Installment - 2 Installment - 3 Installment - 4 

10 HOURS 10,000 10,500 3,000 500 3,000 2,000 2,000 

15 HOURS 11,000 11,550 3,300 550 3,300 2,200 2,200 

20 HOURS 12,000 12,600 3,600 600 3,600 2,400 2,400 

 

SHORT LMV COURSES 
COURSE Total Fees Fees with VAT Installment - 1 VAT Installment - 2 VAT 

- GCC LICENSE HOLDER 

- EXEMPTED HOME COUNTRY 
LICENSE HOLDER 

- FLY DUBAI & EMIRATES 
AIRLINE FLYING CREW 

- GOLDEN VISA HOLDER 

2,140 2,170.50 1,231 22.05 909 8.45 

GOLDEN OPPURTUNITY 2,268 2,304.90 1,359 28.45 909 8.45 

* Customers can take optional practical training before taking the test, class rate as per the course selected will be applicable. 



 

 

 
MOTORCYCLE 

Hours Total Fees 
Fees with 

VAT 
Installment -1 VAT Installment -2 VAT Installment- 3 VAT Installment-4 VAT 

10 Hours Course 

Regular 2,430 2,484 732 7.10 569 17.45 420 21 709 8.45 

Flexi 2,730 2,799 732 7.10 689 23.45 600 30 709 8.45 

Lumpsum 4,600 4,830 1,380 230 1,380  - 920 -  920 -  

20 Hours Course 

Regular 3,130 3,219 732 7.10 989 38.45 700 35 709 8.45 

Flexi 3,730 3,849 732 7.10 1,289 53.45 1,000 50 709 8.45 

Lumpsum 5,140 5,397 1,542 257 1,542 -  1,028  - 1,028  - 

GCC License Holder Course 

Regular / Flexi 1,891 1,909.05 982 9.60 909 8.45 - - - - 

HEAVY TRUCK 
Hours Total Fees 

Fees with 
VAT 

Installment -1 VAT Installment 2 VAT Installment - 3 VAT Installment -4 VAT 

20 Hours Course 

Regular 4,530 4,684 1,132 22.10 1,440 72 1,249 51.45 709 8.45 

Lumpsum 10,465 10,988.25 3,139.50 523.25 3,139.50  - 2,093  - 2,093 -  

HEAVY BUS 
Hours Total Fees 

Fees with 
VAT 

Installment -1 VAT Installment -2 VAT Installment -3 VAT Installment -4 VAT 

20 Hours Course 

Regular 4,330 4,474 1,132 22.10 1,760 88 729 25.45 709 8.45 

Lumpsum 9,915 10,410.75 2,974.50 495.75 2,974.50 - 1,983 - 1,983 - 

HEAVY FORKLIFT 
 

Hours Total Fees 
Fees with 

VAT 
Installment -1 VAT Installment -2 VAT Installment -3 VAT Installment -4 VAT 

20 Hours Course 

Regular 4,110 4,254 1,201 25.55 2,200 110 709 8.45 - - 

Lumpsum 9,915 10,410.75 2,974.50 495.75 2,974.50 - 1,983 - 1,983 - 



 

 

HEAVY BUS / HEAVY TRUCK 
Hours Total Fees 

Fees with 
VAT 

Installment -1 VAT Installment -2 VAT Installment -3 VAT Installment -4 VAT 

Heavy Bus License Holder to Heavy Truck - 10 Hours Course 

Regular 2,867 2,953.85 844 18.70 720 36 769 27.45 534 4.70 

Heavy Truck License Holder to Heavy Bus - 10 Hours Course 

Regular 2,478 2,556.40 844 18.70 1,100 55 534 4.70  -  - 

UAE LMV Manual License Holder to Heavy Truck - 10 Hours Course 

Regular 3,155 3,245.25 1,132 22.10 600 30 889 33.45 534 4.70 

Lumpsum 9,625 10,148.25 3,139.50 523.25 2,779.50  - 1,853 -  1,853 -  

UAE LMV (Manual / Automatic) License Holder to Heavy Bus - 10 Hours Course 

Regular 3,055 3,125.80 1,132 22.10 880 44 509 -  534 4.70 

Lumpsum 8,915 9,360.75 2,674.50 445.75 2,674.50  - 1,783 -  1,783 -  

 
Documents Required: 

• Original valid emirates ID. 
• Valid eye test. (Head office or any RTA authorized Optical Center in Dubai. 
• NOC (no objection certificate) from previous institute (transfer students only). 
• Original valid driver's license (home country or UAE license) if any. 

o The license must be legally translated if it is not originally issued in English or Arabic languages. 
o The license must be attested from the home country embassy / consulate if it’s in handwritten and/or in the book 

format. 
❖ POD (People of Determination): 

o Valid Emirates ID. 
o Sanad Card. 
o Medical Report: describing the type of disability from an RTA approved medical authority. 
o Original valid driver's license (home country or UAE license) if any. 

▪ The license must be legally translated if it is not originally issued in English or Arabic languages. 
▪ The license must be attested from the home country embassy / consulate if it’s in handwritten and/or in the book 

format. 
Notice: The acceptance of (POD) registration is contingent upon internal approval and is subject to the availability of a 
training vehicle that meets the disability requirements. 


